PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7228510

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DONALD JAY GUSTASON	03/16/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	E2E L.L.C.
Street Address:	856 TAHOE BOULEVARD
City:	INCLINE VILLAGE
State/Country:	NEVADA
Postal Code:	89451

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16230530

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 775-826-6160 Email: firm@AtipLaw.com

Correspondent Name: ATIP LAW

Address Line 1: 4790 CAUGHLIN PARKWAY #701
Address Line 4: RENO, NEVADA 89519-0907

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	7182.7197
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	IAN BURNS
SIGNATURE:	/ian burns/
DATE SIGNED:	03/16/2022

Total Attachments: 1

source=GustasonAssignment_7182_7197#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 059287 FRAME: 0489

507181664

PTO/SB/15 (8-96)

Approved for use through 9/30/98. OM8 0651-0027

Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

sirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same; Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of		***************************************	ASSIGNMENT ()F APPLICAT	rion	***************************************	Docket Number (Optiona 7182.7197	Ì
Application Number / 16230530 for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on	***************************************	Whereas, I,	Donald Jay Gustason	of		Auburn ,C.	1 here	after
whereas, E2E L.L.C. of Incline Village, NV herein referred "assignee" whose post office address is 856 TAHOE BOULEVARD, Incline Village, NV, 89451 is d sirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same; Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of one dollars (\$ 1.00), the receipt whereof is as knowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, i, the applicant, by these presents do sell, assigned and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States. I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said United States. Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behood and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not be granted. State of Warthell State of	***************************************			OVER				
Whereas,	***************************************	for white Application	ch an application for a ation Number/	United States Pa	atent w	as filed on21-	DEC-2018	1
"assignee" whose post office address is856 TAHOE BOULEVARD, Incline Village, NV, 89451 is discrous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same; Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum ofonedollars (\$_1.00), the receipt whereof is at knowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I, the applicant, by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States. I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said United States. Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behood and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not be been made. Executed this	***************************************	for whi	ch an application for a	United States Pa	alent w	as executed on	, and	j
"assignee" whose post office address is		Whereas,	E2E L.L.C.	of		Incline Village, N	N herein referre	ed to
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of	000000000000000000000000000000000000000							s de-
knowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I, the applicant, by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United State. I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said United State. Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behood and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made. Executed this // // day of // // // // // // // // // // // // //	000000000	sirous of acqui	ring the entire right, titl	e and interest in	the sai	me;		
knowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I, the applicant, by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United State. I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said United State. Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behood and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made. Executed this // // day of // // // // // // // // // // // // //		Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum ofdollars (\$_1.00), the receipt whereof is ac-						
and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United State I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said United State Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made. Executed this day of Machine John State of Washer State of Washer State of John State of	***************************************							
I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said United State Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoce and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent ma be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale no been made. Executed this	00000							
Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behood and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made. Executed this		entire right, title	and interest in and to a	any and all Pater	nts whic	ch may be granted	I therefor in the United Sta	ates,
and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent made be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made. Executed this 1/1 day of MA21+ 19 State of Vlrada SS: Donald Jay Gustason (Signature) State of Washel Sonald Jay Gustason Before me personally appeared said and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this 1649 day of MA21+ 19 2002-077 MALLING		I hereby autho	rize and request the C	ommissioner of	Patent	s and Trademark	s to issue said United Sta	ates
be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made. Executed this 1272 day of 1994 d	XX	Patent to said a	ussignee, of the entire (right, title, and in	terest i	n and to the same	, for his sole use and beh	100f;
been made. Executed this // / day of // / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /		and for the use	and behoof of his lega	l representative	s, to the	e full end of the te	rm for which said Patent i	may
Executed this		be granted, as	fully and entirely as the	same would ha	ve bee	n held by me had	this assignment and sale	a not
at		been made.					Ø Ø .	
State of Nhada SS: Donald Jay Gustason (Signature) County of Washel Donald Jay Gustason Before me personally appeared said and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this 16th day of Mach 149 2022 or human Mach 1990 M		Executed this.	1672	day of	M	ARCH	, 19 ,	
County of Washell Donald Jay Gustuson Before me personally appeared said and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this 16th day of Mach —, 40 2022 - 377 Luyeu and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this		at	ano Neur	<u>Dan</u>	***********			
fluyer a monde	COUNTY OF WARRANTS	County of Before me pe and acknowled	<i>th</i> for the transition of the state of the foregoing instruction of the	ument to be his fi	Jay	Gustuson	· ·	<u> </u>
Seal (Notary Public)		day of <u>//////</u> Seal	<u> 201 — 49 202</u> 2-	or		fluyer	a Monde	<u> </u>

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, DC 20231.

PATENT REEL: 059287 FRAME: 0490

RECORDED: 03/16/2022